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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  Cantu379
Iron C ross

9.875 9.475 9.5009.200 38.050
1 3 3 2 1T

1T

Em a lee  S tuckey262
F lips Tx

9.400 9.550 9.6259.475 38.050
14 2 1 1 1T

1T

Devyn T rom betta225
Max imum A thlet ics

9.800 9.600 9.3259.125 37.850
2 1 4T 5T 3 

3 

A lina  Anderson129
A lamo 

9.650 9.150 9.2259.350 37.375
5T 12T 2 9T 4 

4 

Brooke  Badgett110
AHGA

9.625 9.250 9.3509.025 37.250
7 9 8 4 5 

5 

O livia  Cabre ra161
Pa lm Va lley

9.675 9.300 9.3258.650 36.950
3T 8 13T 5T 6T

6T

O livia  Becke r463
HGC

9.600 9.025 9.2759.050 36.950
8T 17 6T 8 6T

6T

Kylee  Har low275
Love 's

9.600 9.375 9.0008.950 36.925
8T 6 10 15T 8 

8 

Caro line  W olfe355
Discover

9.600 9.400 8.7759.050 36.825
8T 4T 6T 18T 9 

9 

Gracie la  W illiam son118
A lamo 

9.475 9.000 9.1009.125 36.700
13 18T 4T 12T 10 

10 

M ar ise la  Pena116
A lamo 

9.550 9.150 9.2258.600 36.525
11 12T 16 9T 11T

11T

O livia  Casas436
Acrosports

9.150 9.350 9.3758.650 36.525
18 7 13T 3 11T

11T

Hannah T ruong187
K2 A cademy

9.175 9.125 9.2008.975 36.475
16T 14 9 11 13 

13 

Hope  M ue lle r235
Brazos Va lley

9.175 9.400 9.1008.700 36.375
16T 4T 11T 12T 14 

14 

Jacque lyn W a lton359
Stars

9.000 9.100 9.3258.700 36.125
20 15 11T 5T 15 

15 

Kyla  Rodgr igez130
A lamo 

9.675 8.650 9.1008.650 36.075
3T 20 13T 12T 16 

16 

S abr ina  M oore177
United Gymnastics

9.325 9.225 8.9758.250 35.775
15 10 18 17 17 

17 

Car is le  Bram an146
Mary  Jane 's

9.500 9.200 9.0007.950 35.650
12 11 19 15T 18 

18 

Aniah Cam pbe ll458
TAAG

9.650 9.000 8.3508.300 35.300
5T 18T 17 20 19 

19 

Reese  Ba rne tt456
TAAG

9.125 9.050 8.7757.850 34.800
19 16 20 18T 20 

20 
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